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ASOCIACIÓN INTERAMERICANA PARA LA DEFENSA DEL AMBIENTE 

(AIDA) / INTERAMERICAN ASSOCIATION FOR ENVIRONMENTAL 

DEFENSE 

Sandra Moguel smoguel@aida-americas.org 

Gladys Martínez gmartinez@aida-americas.org 

ASOCIACIÓN DE NATURALISTAS GESELINOS Alan F. Rosenthal alanfrosenthal@gmail.com 

ASOCIACIÓN DE PESCADORES DEL CARIBE – PEZ LEÓN Alvaro A. Moreno  almorenomunar@gmail.com 

CENTRO DE ACCIÓN LEGAL AMBIENTAL Y SOCIAL DE GUATEMALA (CALAS) Luis Eduardo Girón Arana presidencia@calas.org.gt 

CENTRO DE INCIDENCIA AMBIENTAL (CIAM) Tania Arosemena tarosemena@ciampanama.org 

CENTRO MEXICANO DE DERECHO AMBIENTAL (CEMDA) Samantha Namnum Garcia samantha@cemda.org.mx 

CENTRO PARA LA DIVERSIDAD BIOLÓGICA Alejandro Olivera AOlivera@biologicaldiversity.org 
CHARLES DARWIN FOUNDATION / FUNDACIÓN CHARLES DARWIN Swen Lorenz cdrs@fcdarwin.org.ec 

CIIDIR-IPN UNIDAD SINALOA Alan Zavala Norzagaray* anorzaga@gmail.com 

DEFENDERS OF WILDLIFE DE MÉXICO Juan Carlos Cantú Guzmán JCcantu@defenders.org 

ECOLOGICAL MODELLING SERVICES P/L; VICE-­­CHAIR (PACIFIC ISLANDS) 

IUCN/SSC MARINE TURTLE SPECIALIST GROUP 
Milani Chaloupka* m.chaloupka@uq.edu.au 

ECOLOGY PROJECT INTERNATIONAL (EPI) Eylen Zuñiga Acuña eylen@ecologyproject.org 

FACULTAD DE CIENCIAS NATURALES Y MUSEO - UNLP Jones Sofía* sjones@fcnym.unlp.edu.ar 

FLORA, FAUNA Y CULTURA DE MÉXICO, A.C. Guadalupe  Quintana dgeneral@florafaunaycultura.org 

Gina Escoto Taboada 

FONDO INTERNACIONAL PARA EL BIENESTAR DE LOS ANIMALES / INTERNATIONAL 

FUND FOR ANIMAL WELFARE (IFAW) 
Joaquín de la Torre Ponce  jdelatorre@ifaw.org 

FUNDACIÓN MUNDO MARINO Karina Alvarez 
 

ckalvarez@fundmundomarino.org.ar 

Sergio Rodriguez Heredia srodriguezheredia@fundmundomarino.org.ar 

FUNDATUN Carlos Giménez cegimenez@fundatun.com 

GRUPO TORTUGUERO DEL CARIBE Gisela Maldonado gpotortuguerodelcaribe@gmail.com 

HUMANE SOCIETY INTERNATIONAL Rebecca Regnery rregnery@hsi.org 

INSTITUTO COSTARRICENSE DE ELECTRICIDAD (ICE) Any Chaves* achaves@ice.go.cr 

INSTITUTO DE CIENCIAS DEL MAR Y LIMNOLOGÍA - UNIDAD ACADÉMICA 

MAZATLÁN (BITMAR) 
Raquel Briseño Dueñas* raquel@ola.icmyl.unam.mx 

INSTITUTO DE INVESTIGACIONES MARINAS Y COSTERAS ­ UNIVERSIDAD 

NACIONAL DE MAR DEL PLATA 

Laura E. Vega* levega@mdp.edu.ar 

JUSTSEA FOUNDATION Juan Manuel Rodríguez 
Baron 

juan.manuel@justsea.org 

KARUMBÉ Alejandro Fallabrino afalla7@gmail.com 

NATIVE HAWAIIAN GATHERING RIGHTS ASSOCIATION Godfrey Akaka Jr 88Akaka@gmail.com 
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PROGRAMA REGIONAL DE INVESTIGACIÓN Y CONSERVACIÓN DE TORTUGAS MARINAS 

LA ARGENTINA (PRICTMA) 
Laura Prosdocimi* lprosdo@yahoo.com.ar 

Victoria González Carman* vgcarman@gmail.com 

Victoria Massola* mvm@ergios.com 

PRONATURA PENÍNSULA DE YUCATÁN, A.C. Eduardo Cuevas ecuevas@pronatura-­­ppy.org.mx 

PROYECTO PEYÚ - PROGRAMA REGIONAL DE INVESTIGACIÓN Y CONSERVACIÓN DE 

TORTUGAS MARINAS DE LA ARGENTINA (PRICTMA) 
José Luís Di Paola* jldp026@hotmail.com 

PROGRAMA DE RESTAURACIÓN DE TORTUGAS MARINAS (PRETOMA) Randall Arauz rarauz@pretoma.org 

PROTECTIVE TURTLE ECOLOGY COOPERATIVE FOR TRAINING, OUTREACH AND 

RESEARCH  (PROTECTOR) 
Stephen Dunbar sdunbar@LLU.EDU 

SEALIFE LAW  Olga Koubrak okoubrak@sealifelaw.org 

SEA TURTLE CONSERVANCY Roxana Silman roxana@conserveturtles.org 

SEA TURTLE CONSERVATION BONAIRE (STCB) Kaj Tamar Schut stcb@bonaireturtles.org 

SEA TURTLE RESTORATION PROJECT / TURTLE ISLAND RESTORATION NETWORK Todd Steiner tsteiner@tirn.net 

SKELTON, WILLIS & WALLACE, LLP Robert Willis* rhwjr@swbwlaw.com 

STETSON UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF LAW, AND RAMSAR, SCIENTIFIC AND TECHNICAL 

REVIEW PANEL 
Royal Gardner* Gardner@law.stetson.edu 

THE BRIGHTER WAY FOUNDATION John Regnery* johnregnery@hotmail.com 

THE LEATHERBACK TRUST Pilar Santidrián Tomillo bibi@leatherback.org 

TRAFFIC NORTH AMERICA Adrián Reuter areuter@wwfmex.org 

Paola Mosig pmosig@wwfmex.org 

UNIVERSIDAD DE COSTA RICA, ESCUELA DE BIOLOGÍA Gerardo Chaves* cachi@biologia.ucr.ac.cr 

UPWELL George L. Shillinger george@upwell.org 

VIRGINIA SEA GRANT MARINE ADVISORY PROGRAM Susanna Musick* sxmusi@vims.edu 

WIDER CARIBBEAN SEA TURTLE CONSERVATION NETWORK (WIDECAST) Karen Eckert keckert@widecast.org 

WORLD WIDE FUND FOR NATURE (WWF)   
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